
Вибіркові дисципліни для 1 курсу ОП «Мистецтво мультимедіа» 

Списки груп 

1 дисципліна 

Сценарна майстерність  

1. Грицай Кирило Сергійович 

2. Гутієва Маргарита Казбеківна 

3. Дзьоба Дарина Вадимівна 

4. Дідковська Дарія Юріївна 

5. Жеребець Вікторія Олегівна 

6. Кобильченко Анна Сергіївна 

7. Кононенко Ніна Русланівна 

8. Подуфала Катерина Миколаївна 

9. Сидорова Анастасія Андріївна 

10. Федорій Юлія Тарасівна 

11. Щерба Софія Олегівна 

 

2 дисципліна 

Соціальні медіа                                                 
1. Дзьоба Дарина Вадимівна 

2. Дідковська Дарія Юріївна 

3. Подуфала Катерина Миколаївна 

4. Щерба Софія Олегівна 

5. Жеребець Вікторія Олегівна 

6. Сидорова Анастасія Андріївна 

 

Розробка електронного 

портфоліо 
1. Гутієва Маргарита Казбеківна 

2. Федорій Юлія Тарасівна 

3. Кононенко Ніна Русланівна 

4. Грицай Кирило Сергійович 

5. Кобильченко Анна Сергіївна 

 

3 дисципліна 

Основи монтажу 

 

1. Грицай Кирило Сергійович 

2. Гутієва Маргарита Казбеківна 

3. Дзьоба Дарина Вадимівна 

4. Дідковська Дарія Юріївна 

5. Жеребець Вікторія Олегівна 

6. Кобильченко Анна Сергіївна 

7. Кононенко Ніна Русланівна 

8. Подуфала Катерина Миколаївна 

9. Сидорова Анастасія Андріївна 

10. Федорій Юлія Тарасівна 

11. Щерба Софія Олегівна 


